
TRIUMPH TIGER 1200 EXPLORER    2012-2015 SPEED
EDGE

C ODICE  / C ODE SILE NZ IA TORE  / MU FFLE R NOT E TU BO /  P IP E FA SCE TTA  /  C LAMP

T.013.LRB INOX NERO ( coppa carbonio ) / STEEL BLACK ( carbon cap )

T.013.LRX INOX ( coppa carbonio ) / ST. STEEL ( carbon cap )

T.013.KRB INOX NERO ( coppa carbonio ) / STEEL BLACK ( carbon cap )

T.013.KRX INOX ( coppa carbonio ) / ST. STEEL ( carbon cap )

CARBONIO / CARBON FIBER

A PP LIC AZ IONI / AP PLIC ATIONS

CATALYTYC CONVERTER 

NOT INCLUDED

CATALYTYC CONVERTER 

INCLUDED

INOX / ST. STEEL

55
O
i

            Catalytic Converter
             Cod. ACC.033.A1
 
Optional for T.013.LRB - T.013.LRX
Included in T.013.KRB - T.013.KRX

5 x2

2

3 x2

9

7
6

11 x2

12 x2

13

1

14

4

8

# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY

1 Tubo di raccordo / Link pipe 9773T013SHX 1

2 Gommino paracolpi / Rubber bumper 50.72.010.1 1

3 Vite M6 x 8 / Screw M6 x 8 50.72.026.1 2

4 Copertura in alluminio / Aluminium cover 50.CR.012.1 1

5 Dado rapido M6 / Cage nut M6 50.66.009.1 2

6 Molla media / Mid-size spring 50.73.359.1 1

7 Gommino per molla / Rubber pipe 50.73.210.1 1

8 Staffa in carbonio / Carbon fiber bracket 50.SS.814.1 1

9 Vite M8x70 / Screw M8x70 50.73.086.1 1

10 Rondella in alluminio nera / Black aluminium washer 50.73.221.1 1

11 Silentblock / Silentblock 50.73.380.1 2

12 Boccola / Bush 50.73.381.1 2

13 Dado M8 flangiato / Flanged nut M8 50.73.393.1 1

14 Silenziatore / Muffler   db killer 50.DK.067.0 SPEED EDGE 400 1

Parti originali
Original parts

10


